Palgal
Plastic Industries
Palgal's PVC Ducts
PVC Ducts made by Palgal for Electric, Electronic and Communication
Cable Installations
Table of Contents:
■ PVC Ducts with installed cover Page 2
■ PVC Ducts with cover Page 3

WH
151502040150152
171702040170172
201002040200102
301002040300102
301702040300172
302502040300252
● The Ducts are supplied in white color, RAL 9010
● Optional color available in Grey, Brown and Silver (special request)
● The Ducts are supplied in 2.0 m/length
H
W
Accessories
Fit to Ducts:
Outer Elbow Inner Elbow Flat Elbow Equal Tee End Cup
17x17 0804017017O 0804017017I 0804017017F 0804017017T 08040300170
20x10 0804020010O 0804020010I 0804020010F 0804020010T 0804020010T
30x17 0804030017O 0804030017I 0804030017F 0804030017T 0804030017T
Accessories
Fit to Ducts:
Outer Elbow Inner Elbow Flat Elbow Equal Tee End Cup End Cup Cable Holder Cable Holder
60x25 0804060025O 0804060025I 0804060025F 0804060025T 0804060060E - - -
60x42 0804060042O 0804060042I 0804060042F 0804060042T 0804060060E - 0802060042H -
60x60 - - - - 0804060060E - 0802060060H -
100x60 0804100060O 0804100060I 0804100060F 0804100060T 0804010060E - - 0802100060H
120x60 0804120060O 0804120060I 0804120060F - - 0804120060E - 0802120060H
 PVC Ducts with cover
Size (mm) Duct + CoverCat. No. WH
402502040400252*
404202040400422*

H
W
5 PALGAL Plastic Industries
Heftzi-Bah 1913500 ISRAEL; Phone: +972 4 6531629; Fax: +972 4 6531517; info@palgal.co.il; www.palgal.co.il
Sales: Phone: +972 4 6534440; Fax: +972 4 6532550; srvpal@palgal.co.il
Palgal's PVC Ducts
Accessories
Fit to
Ducts:
Outer Elbow Inner Elbow Flat Elbow Equal Tee End Cup End Cup End Cup Sockets
Adaptor
Connections
Box
"GEWISS"
 Adaptor
40x17 0804040017O 0804040017I 0804040017F 0804040017T 0804040017E - - - -
60x25 0804060025O 0804060025I 0804060025F 0804060025T 080406OO25E - - - -
60x42 0804060042O 0804060042I 0804060042F 0804060042T 0804060042E - - - -
120x60 0804120060O 0804120060I 0804120060F - - 0804120060E - - - 0904120
140x60 0804140060O 0804140060I 0804140060F 0804140060T 0804140060E - 0804140060E
Gewiss:
 0904140
 Legrand:
 0804140060L

9
Palgal's PVC Ducts
Aluminum Ducts with cover and optional installing electric and communication sockets
Size (mm)
Duct+CoverCat. No. Single Compartment WH
806005010800602
WHDuct+CoverCat. No. Double Compartment
1406005011400602
H
W
Accessories
Fit to
Ducts:
Outer Elbow Inner Elbow Flat Elbow Equal Tee End Cup Socket Adaptor Connection
Box
140x60 0803140060O 0803140060I 0803140060F 0803140060T 05011349013 Gewiss:   0904140
Legrand: 0804140060L
Bticino:   0804140060B
Gewiss:  08041400637
Legrand: 08041400647

Compartment
4
11
PALGAL Plastic Industries
Heftzi-Bah 1913500 ISRAEL; Phone: +972 4 6531629;
Fax: +972 4 6531517; info@palgal.co.il; www.palgal.co.il
Sales: Phone: +972 4 6534440; Fax: +972 4 6532550
Palgal's PVC Ducts
PVC Accessories - Catalog No. and packing quantities
End Cup
Cat. No. Size (m"m)
packing
quantities
(m)
0804017017E 17x17 Call
0804020010E 20x10 Call
0804030017E 30x17 Call
0804040017E 40x17 Call
0804060060E 60x60/42/25 25
0804100060E 100x60 Call
0804120060E 120x60 40
0804140060E 140x60 12
Inner Elbow
0804017017I 17x17 Call
0804020010I 20x10 Call
0804030017I 30x17 Call
0804040017I 40x17 Call
0804060025I 60x25 Call
0804060042I 60x42 Call
0804100060I 100x60 Call
0804120060I 120x60 Call
0804140060I 140x60 Call
Outer Elbow
Cat. No. Size (m"m)
packing
quantities
(m)
0804017017O 17x17 Call
0804020010O 20x10 Call
0804030017O 30x17 Call
0804040017O 40x17 Call
0804060025O 60x25 Call
0804060042O 60x42 Call
0804100060O 100x60 Call
0804120060O 120x60 Call
0804140060O 140x60 Call
Flat Elbow
0804017017F 17x17 Call
0804020010F 20x10 Call
0804030017F 30x17 Call
0804040017F 40x17 Call
0804060025F 60x25 Call
0804060042F 60x42 Call
0804100060F 100x60 Call
0804120060F 120x60 Call
Equal Tee
0804017017T 17x17 Call
0804020010T 20x10 Call
0804030017T 30x17 Call
0804040017T 40x17 Call
0804060025T 60x25 Call
0804060042T 60x42 Call
0804100060T 100x60 Call
0804140060T 120x60 Call
Cable holder
Cat. No. Size (m"m)
packing
quantities
(m)
Cable holder
0802060042H 60x42 70
0802060060H 60x60 50
Cable Holder
0802100060H 100x60 70
0802120060H 120x60 20
Socket Adaptors for 100 and 140 mm Ducts
0904100  GEWISS for
Duct 100 mm 10
0904120  GEWISS for